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ACLYERE LD IV =)V ESFERL

O£TMDock ReceiptlcBooking No.DEE &z HFELEILET (KR - TR IEF i, AR RO EHHFEVEILEY)
OEYDEDIRICIE. ECURL-Booking No. -ftmith. AKfia& -r—AX—IDEEEZHFEVEULET .

OD/R®Notify Party(Consignee)DiflC. PIC- Email address®DiC &z HFEVEILET (A/NIEA=IL TEFESETUVEREEY)
BEHithElL—Ib

#EECFS
OMBEZHENDHBEETYF I OBRIORODNBZZHRIZEV. (DHEPFEXS (9%8)  @Net Weight, @LEE. @E#OLWH. OFREHDRIE)
18ZCFS

OD/REE/D(#itFF rlBANE) (C3RICTvF I BESORHBEHFEVELET .

OMBEEH#HCFS Fax:092-674-1406 e-mail: ecudoc@sogo-unyu.co.jp

F9EICFS

OD/REE/D(EHEFAIEANE) (IMFRAICTvF I ES O EHESFAVELET .

OJU-2wEs Ikttt DOCE (S Ee-mail : ecu-dock@greenship.co.jp
OBEYEDIRCFECURL - BOOKING NO. - ftmEith - Afind - o — AN —IDse &z HEFAVEILET .
O£ TMODOCK RECEIPTICBOOKING NO.Die &z HFEVEULET

BBFECFS

OD/R_E(CHS CODE( 6 HT L )DEE &z HSFEVEILET .

HriFitnslL— L

(o7, hERIFCONT]
LEMEG LMMNANSHA CFSETI> T3 —ILUIPIREEOF ERATI B S ITE LEE2INEIN, FEBTAMN ST -4 —MEHEZIELFT .
A s\ 21 73 AR FEREEENO.15 (ISPM) (SR CHBIBELN—IRTEHSMVELET,

#Iz. D/RICConsignee #kMTAX ID NO.. HS CODE(4 #1 L), BLUNet WeightDit&zHFEVEILET .
(TAX CODE#COMPANY NAME#ADDRESS#Contact way (TEL,FAX,EMAIL) DNETIse&Ek<IZEL, )

o hR=IERE SUAR—-IVERROEY) IS 64HTMHS CODE%D/RICEEEHIZE,
SB(CSUHR—IAREOER M EIFHEHS CODECtDaE. EEFTE. EE. M3, Shipping MarkzZ o< 2L,
NXL=37mi} R=NTSoDOABI-ZFIUTTFRREBRDFT, Y=TJ1AMLE,HS CodeDEE&HNNAERDET,
HEREH North & West Port], &t /E/#FfE# North Port]
24VE>EIT D/R_E®DShippert@l(d. Full AddressTOL&izHFEVEILET . Ffz. HS CODE (6HTl L) Dt &EizHFEVELET
AR (ZEREAENO.15 (ISPM) (CHA-ICHBIBEEN - IR ~EzBFEVVEUET.
1> REF D/R_EICIEC Code,GSTIN,Email ID of Importar,PAN Number,HS Code(6#T)Dic &izHFEVEILET . RAR LIRS CTSERIZEL,
1Y RS 7EF D/R_E(CConsignee #MTAX ID NO.HSLUHS CODE (4 M1 b)Dse HizbFEVEILE Y,

AR EEBREENO.15 (ISPM) ([ChAIICHBHEELN IR RESBEVELET .
KBR/HF /7K LB/ 18% /P8 S/ /ALa/5rR/ 1L/ BRER/ EmERA0mE [
D/R_E(CShipper/Consignee. TAX ID no./NortifydDtt$a/ErT/ EANLEMRA/ L/ EE/HS Code(6#T £ )DEE&EZHFEVEILET.
Invoice/Packing List¢BLOMark & Description(di 3 —EEETZEW, Ffz. D/RE—HE(ICPacking ListbZHH<IZE 0,
SvhlImEF D/R_E(CShipper/Consignee/NortifyDtt$a/fEFr/ SN E M/ mE/EE/HS CodeDit#&zHFEVELET
Invoice/Packing List¢BLOMark & Description(dwid —EEHTZaW, £z, D/RE—HEICPacking ListbZiRH<IZE W,
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hEMG AR LEREENO. 15(ISPM)(CHAIICHEBIBELN IR RZHBFEVEUET . £z, EEMEIFEID/REICHS Codedit&int wZALRDET
DOCK RECEIPT_E®MSHIPPER/CONSIGNEEMRIC T LD EiaHFELEILET
(CONSIGNEE :TO ORDERMDIZEIENOTIFY PARTYHHICESL &z HFEVEILET)
COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS/Country(Region) Code + Code Identifier/Contact way (one of three) TEL OR FAX OR EMAIL
Z2EEEA HG A HEYEERICConsigneeh' JEBEIRGRIEIAE | ZEUSSN TV EN DB EZ IS4 ERDET,

hS5FEF  D/REINTNZES (ConsigneetxDiNii&EES) O &HEHFEOEHLET.

(dEK. PEKEIFICONT]
FAVhmE. hFSEd
D/R®MDescriptionfRlcEEDEEEZHFEVELET . (ACLOBERLRERICHBFEVEILET. )
CUTBHZETICAMSIBIRZ T FEICTIXAT TS, ( e-mail : amsjapan@ecuworldwide.com )

LAXT®OCongestiont?Hold. &fz. KFEADRailEHHATICKDARERE BICENAEC D TIEEMEN DD,
PXUAEF TARNERH TS (LT BT 2HE. hT P TAIMMNER 7 X ACE BT IHEE.
AMS/eManifest/&EERmADBERUENMBEERDEFT O TITEBRIE,
7AhEGEER B EER - CIEREEFDAREDERZESETEUGENTEVET, Fie, SIEYIOEE(FRIRITHERIIE,
IPI RIPI(ELA#RH, Chicagof®mH,New YorkiZHNSHIBUKIZEL,
¥ ——OE
D/R_E®MConsigneetflCIELLE$E4. FFh. EEE. TAX ID, BB R, AL T7RLVADEHE2HFEVEHLEYD,
D/RLEICHS codese&zHBFEVEILET . AhEEHDZEID/RODescriptionfiC{EERDEE &z HFEVELET .
Z53JEit
D/RLEICNCM No. (HS code)Die&EizBFAVELET . ARBDIHE. DescriptiontlC A T OARMREIREE. WVITNHZCBURBFEVELET .
1. Wooden Packing Material: Not Applicable (ARHHRBAER)
2. Wooden Packing Material: Processed wood (WII&EA# %)
3. Wooden Packing Material: Treated and Certified (&L, 1ER, ¥—F>2058)
(3-Ov/{EFHOWT]
EUM}-Veterinary border control E¥(3ZEa1(CTEIE<IZE, https://ec.europa.eu/food/animals/vet-border-control en
OvFWA L -N\N>T NI
ENSE A (L0 \D/R_EICShipper/Consignee/Notify D1t/ {EFf/ BARM IS &/ /{82 /HS CodeDit &z HFELVEILET .
J\OTII 2RO DE, EREXROEPS _EPacking ListtInvoicexCiRRBEVE T,
S5 IS/RIBEEEMSOERRIRRICEDEE LRBIGENTEVET, D1/ AN 5/ TT/UAFEBOERXRERDET,
ANVSOFEIT /A O FEER
D/R_EICHS CodeMsc&izHFaVEILE T . IzHS Codentsi&anizIinvoiceDTIREEHFEVEILET .
(FREREFHEDOWNT]
RNA (Zani7Y) mid/ RNA 2R
D/R_E(CHS CODE (8 #T)Dat &z bFEVEILE .
(AE7Z7EFICONT]
A-=Z2SU7EIT D/R_EICHS CODE (8 #T)Dit &z bFaLELE T
ZHEDI -
- BN FIFA STV ZF BB SUAR-IVETONIYTEYR. IERRICEDR BT ENEEICRDAHEEEHDET,
- NI TOAEMETABERNEINEEDTRHDER A IEHIRRICEDRIBEFENEEICRZAEEMEHNET,
- ﬁun#’fﬂ]’("\ Invoice. Packing List%. E3iERzBREVT 2IBENHDET D TFHT THRIZE,
- A=AV, Z1-2-3>REIFICEALTIE. D/RLEICHS CodeDst &z HREVEILE D,
- B7IUhE. AZASIVEFEHS Codedst &izdFEVEILET . - 3-0Ov\EFZBALTIE. D/RLEICENSIEIROEE&HZHFEVEILE T,
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mailto:amsjapan@ecuworldwide.com
https://ec.europa.eu/food/animals/vet-border-control_en

01A <#i>

S/ViR

UPDATED: 01/21/2026

S/

- ETA
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2541W 1/5 1/8 1/8 X 1/11 SK
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2602W 1/9 1/15 1/15 x 1/18 SK
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2602W 1/19 1/24 1/25 +-H 1/27 SK
TOYAMA TRADER 2603W 1/26 1/28 1/29 K- 1/31 SK

ORMEMDRE T E (X AAENFE EBORR(CKIDEFHNZLXRIDTITERLIZSL,

OHBROTHE (FEH/R— AXR—2DTrack&Tracek D THEEZVVZTE <KDY EAIBHCSETHEVEDE S ES N,

Destination

Transit Time

Frequency

Destination

Transit Time

Destination

Transit Time

PAGE No. 3

Abu Dhabi

Barcelona

Chittagong (Chattogram)
Buenaventura

Buenos Aires

Guatemala City

Fos Sur Mer

Gdansk (Gdynia)

Lazaro Cardenas

Colon Free Zone

Chennai

Nhava Sheva

Kaohsiung

Keelung

Taichung

Istanbul (Ambarli/Kumport)
Vancouver

Toronto

Montreal

Los Angeles

Manzanillo, MX
Sihanoukville (Kompong Som)

28 days
52 days
20 days
29 days
52 days
30 days
47 days
58 days
18 days
27 days
20 days
18 days
3 days

3 days

6 days

59 days
11 days
22 days
23 days
11 days
17 days
11 days

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
2 X Week
Weekly
Weekly

Oslo

Port Kelang
San Jose
San Juan
San Salvador
Santos
Ensenada
Surabaya
Valencia
Valparaiso
Xiamen
Laem Chabang
Bangkok
Jakarta
Jeddah
Incheon
Gothenburg
Ho Chi Minh
Hong Kong
Singapore
Cebu
Yantai

53 days
9 days
31 days
34 days
48 days
48 days
15 days
12 days
60 days
45 days
5 days
8 days
9 days
8 days
35 days
1 day
50 days
6 days
3 days
7 days
24 days
2 days

Frequency

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

Kingston
Callao
Guayaquil
Leixoes
Lisbon

Lyon

Madrid
Djibouti
Genoa
Milano

Lima

Nanjing
Qingdao
Shanghai
Xingang
Manila (South)
Manila (North)
Southampton
Antwerp
Rotterdam
Le havre
Hamburg

ORRENTUVIEXFAERFR (Transit Time) (C(E. Busani® (T/S Port) TOBEHBX(CEITIHMIESENTHEDOEFEA
=/JR CFS : BABESRAN S SIS BRE4SEEFRNEEZ(8UW4) EH/\M#FHAEI3TEH6 @0144-57-7011 (B0144-57-7040

21 days
26 days
40 days
60 days
60 days
52 days
60 days
50 days
54 days
54 days
37 days
2 days

3 days

2 days

3 days

4 days

4 days

39 days
36 days
33 days
39 days
36 days

Frequency
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
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